PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of AUDITOR (PROVINCIAL DIRECTORATE) (BS-13)
IN THE PUNJAB LOCAL FUND AUDIT / FINANCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/41600279

2/41600092

3/41600172

4/41600190

5/41600239

16/41600163

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

WAQAR UL HASSAN SAHIWAL
QUTAB ALI

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH LAHORE
SYED ABID HUSSAIN

ARIF HUSSAIN BHAKKAR
NOOR MUHAMMAD

ASID HAIDER LAHORE
HAIDER ALI

ALI RAZA ASLAM FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MISBAH NOUREEN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
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